info@axxind.com   |   www.axxind.com   |   1.866.680.2457
Other products and company names mentioned in this document may be the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
October 28, 2021 9:31 AM
DCM4-S DiMMing Control MoDule
4 Channel
OVERVIEW
The DCM4-S is a compact, 4 channel, LED driver, and
a comprehensive solution to dimming a variety of low

DRIVER
Control4 Driver Downloadable
HOW TO ORDER
axxind.com/dealers
COMPLIANCE/APPROVALS
Listed, Conforms to CSA 250.13
and UL 8750
DCM4-S-C4ZB-L3-1
Single Channel Deployment
BByy AAxxxxeessss oorr ootthheerrss
BByy AAxxxxeessss oorr ootthheerrss
One Power Supply for each Channel
/
/
/
/
BByy AAxxxxeessss oorr ootthheerrss
MAX 192W at 24VDC
96W at 12VDC
MAX 192W at 24VDC
96W at 12VDC
MAX 192W at 24VDC / 96W at 12VDC
MAX 192W at 24VDC / 96W at 12VDC
MAX 192W at 24VDC / 96W at 12VDC
MAX 192W at 24VDC / 96W at 12VDC
Conforms to CSA 250.13
and UL 8750